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1 FERNÁNDEZ SALAS, CARLOS CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO ABSM 540 540 550 550 550 550 2200 3280

2 CISNEROS PALOMAR, JESUS DIMAS DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM 500 490 540 540 540 0 2120 2610

3 MOLINA ARGUEDAS, FELIX DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM 550 0 500 530 500 530 2110 2610

4 ARA PÉREZ, NACHO MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON SUB23M 520 500 530 510 520 0 2080 2580

5 ARGUEDAS IZQUIERDO, GONZALO DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM 360 510 460 500 450 460 1930 2740

6 LUENGO GADEA, EDUARDO STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM 470 0 490 0 480 450 1890 1890

7 FRANCES GONZALEZ, HECTOR TRIATLON PSA ABSM 460 470 450 0 460 441 1840 2281

8 LUCEA MARCO, CARMELO MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON ABSM 441 460 414 423 423 423 1747 2584

9 EJARQUE VALLS, DANI TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ ABSM 387 0 432 0 490 432 1741 1741

10 LAPLAZA SORIA, JULIO TRIATLON CIERZO V1M 0 423 405 460 0 396 1684 1684

11 MELUS RATIA, ANTONIO DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD V1M 320 378 396 414 378 344 1566 2230

12 ECED NAVARRO, DAVID A340KALFAJARIN V1M 414 450 0 0 387 312 1563 1563

13 OSANZ LABORDA, DANIEL STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 CDM 510 0 480 0 0 520 1510 1510

14 APARICIO ABIAN, HECTOR CLUB TRIATLON CASPE ABSM 378 414 210 344 360 296 1496 2002

15 ARTAL CARDO, JOSE CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V1M 0 405 360 396 145 280 1441 1586

16 LOPEZ BUENO, TOMAS DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD V2M 336 432 280 0 0 378 1426 1426

17 LAZARO SANTA EULALIA, MARIO DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM 312 0 352 387 369 0 1420 1420

18 BORDONADA SORIANO, VICTOR STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM 490 0 0 0 432 490 1412 1412

19 CEAMANOS CARO, JAVIER DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM 480 0 423 450 0 0 1353 1353

20 GONZALEZ ROMERO, RAFAEL OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 0 0 441 480 0 405 1326 1326

21 AGUSTIN MARTIN, ALFREDO CLUB TRANSIZION ABSM 280 352 369 0 320 0 1321 1321

22 BLANCO ZORRILLA, PABLO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM 0 296 304 0 336 320 1256 1256

23 SANZ FERRER, JOSE MIGUEL TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ V1M 405 0 0 0 405 414 1224 1224

24 AGUSTÍN AGUSTÍN, RUBÉN TRIATLON CIERZO SUB23M 0 0 296 352 304 252 1204 1204

25 NAVARRO ALONSO, DAVID STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM 423 0 0 0 396 360 1179 1179

26 GRAU SERRANO, ALEJANDRO STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM 369 441 0 360 0 0 1170 1170

27 LAMBEA ANSO, PEDRO OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 259 304 0 304 273 259 1140 1399

28 UCLÉS SENA, ISMAEL CLUB CICLISTA MONZON V1M 266 336 245 0 0 273 1120 1120

29 BURILLO CARCELLER, CARLOS CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V1M 304 0 387 405 0 0 1096 1096

30 PINILLA MARIN, JOSE LUIS DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM 186 259 288 312 0 0 1045 1045

31 GARCIA JUAN, NACHO TRIATLON PSA V1M 288 387 0 0 231 135 1041 1041

32 ABADIAS PELEGRIN, AITOR STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM 0 0 0 0 530 510 1040 1040

33 ZAMORA GIL, EDUARDO INDEPENDIENTE ABSM 231 328 231 0 224 231 1021 1245

34 ZAMORA GIL, EDUARDO MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON ABSM 231 328 231 0 224 231 1021 1245

35 ESCOBAR ROURE, SERGI OSCAR C.E. SPEED REPUBLIK V1M 0 520 0 0 0 500 1020 1020

36 BARROSO PRIETO, SUMNIFREDO STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM 0 530 0 0 470 0 1000 1000

37 MUÑOZ LORENTE, FELIPE STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM 0 480 510 0 0 0 990 990

38 BERNAL JIMENEZ, LUIS ANDRÉS DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD SUB23M 0 0 224 296 252 210 982 982

39 GUERRA BOZAL, LUIS ANTONIO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V1M 0 210 259 273 0 174 916 916

40 JIMENEZ MONCIN, JUAN MANUEL DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM 0 0 320 369 0 204 893 893

41 TOLEDO CORTÉS, ALEJANDRO STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 SUB23M 0 0 0 0 414 470 884 884

42 BLASCO PEREZ, RAUL OCTAVUS TRIATLON V1M 0 224 273 288 0 88 873 873

43 MARTINEZ ESTEBAN, MIGUEL ANGEL STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 V1M 0 0 252 266 186 156 860 860

Clasificación Masculina
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Clasificación Masculina

44 NASARRE  DE  LETOSA, TOMAS OCTAVUS TRIATLON V2M 174 245 198 238 0 105 855 960

45 GIMENO AZNAR, ÁLVARO INDEPENDIENTE ABSM 156 0 156 280 210 198 844 1000

46 ROMEO, LUIS M OCTAVUS TRIATLON V1M 238 0 180 0 192 130 740 740

47 FERNANDEZ TEIXEIRA, NICO OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 180 204 174 0 180 0 738 738

48 LAVILLA BARRADO, L. MIGUEL DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD V1M 0 186 186 245 0 100 717 717

49 GONZALEZ CANTIN, ALFREDO STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 V1M 344 360 0 0 0 0 704 704

50 FERNANDEZ DE EPALZA, ALVARO STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM 0 0 0 0 344 352 696 696

51 GIJON OLIVER, JOSE ALBERTO TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ ABSM 210 0 0 0 296 186 692 692

52 FUSTIAN RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL INDEPENDIENTE ABSM 162 273 0 231 0 0 666 666

53 SENAO MENDI, RAUL TRIATLON PSA ABSM 0 0 0 0 328 336 664 664

54 GONZÁLEZ CARRILLO, JONNY CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLÓN ABSM 252 0 0 0 266 145 663 663

55 CORED PENILLA, RAFAEL MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON V3M 125 0 145 224 156 80 650 730

56 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, LUIS ALBERTO TRIATLON PSA ABSM 328 0 0 0 0 304 632 632

57 ARRUFAT SANS, DANIEL C.E. TRILERCAVONS TERRES DE LEBRE V1M 0 0 344 0 280 0 624 624

58 ARRUFAT SANS, DANIEL C.E. TRILERCAVONS TERRES DE LE V1M 0 0 344 0 280 0 624 624

59 GRANDA ZAPICO, FRANCISCO TRIATLON CIERZO ABSM 296 320 0 0 0 0 616 616

60 ARNAUDAS BARTIBAS, RAFAEL OCTAVUS TRIATLON V1M 0 280 312 0 0 0 592 592

61 ALBERO SERAL, MIGUEL TRIATLON PSA ABSM 245 344 0 0 0 0 589 589

62 MORO LIBRADA, ABEL STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 V1M 0 0 0 0 312 245 557 557

63 MARTIN OMENAT, ELISEO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON V1M 0 550 0 0 0 0 550 550

64 GARCÍA VIDAL, ARMANDO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 540 540 540

65 TENA PORTA, RAFAEL MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON V1M 0 266 266 0 0 0 532 532

66 DEL CASTILLO MIR, PABLO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM 530 0 0 0 0 0 530 530

67 RODRIGUEZ RUJULA, DAVID INDEPENDIENTE ABSM 0 0 0 520 0 0 520 520

68 SOMPROU, MATHIEU INDEPENDIENTE ABSM 0 0 520 0 0 0 520 520

69 URBANO SOLER, ANTONIO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM 0 0 0 0 510 0 510 510

70 GALAY FRANCO, DIEGO STADIUM VENECIA V1M 0 252 238 0 0 0 490 490

71 SANCHEZ AVILA, DOMINGO JOSE CDE  AGUAVERDE ABSM 0 0 0 490 0 0 490 490

72 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN FCO. STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 480 480 480

73 APILLUELO FERNÁNDEZ, JUAN CARLOS MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON V2M 0 0 470 0 0 0 470 470

74 HEREDERO RAMOS, DIEGO DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM 0 0 0 470 0 0 470 470

75 YAGO ESTEVEZ, MANUEL STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM 450 0 0 0 0 0 450 450

76 GOMEZ PASTOR, CARMELO DEPORAMA TRIATLON SORIANO V2M 0 0 0 0 441 0 441 441

77 JIMENEZ ANDRES, JUAN CARLOS URBIKO TT BASAU ABSM 0 0 0 441 0 0 441 441

78 CHAMORRO GARCIA, JOSE FRANCISCO DEPORAMA TRIATLON SORIANO V1M 0 0 0 432 0 0 432 432

79 SASETA, RAUL STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM 432 0 0 0 0 0 432 432

80 CANO BERGILLOS, RUBÉN OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 192 238 0 0 0 0 430 430

81 GALAN TOLEDO, JOSE CARLOS TRIATLON CIERZO V2M 96 192 0 0 140 0 428 428

82 SERRANO EZQUERRO, PABLO TRIATLON CIERZO JNM 92 0 135 186 0 0 413 413

83 FOZ MOLINS, LUIS ANGEL TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ V1M 0 396 0 0 0 0 396 396

84 ARNILLAS BLASCO, JORGE JESUS DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD V1M 396 0 0 0 0 0 396 396

85 ALQUEZAR CARABIAS, JOSE MANUEL CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLÓN V1M 0 217 0 0 174 0 391 391

86 SERRANO CASTELLOR, JAVIER CLUB CICLISTA MONZON V1M 0 0 0 0 0 387 387 387
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Clasificación Masculina

87 GIL CUARTERO, ROBERTO TRIATLON CIERZO V1M 0 0 0 0 204 180 384 384

88 MORENO MARQUEZ, DAVID A340KALFAJARIN ABSM 130 0 0 0 168 84 382 382

89 LERIN MARTIN, CARLES FASTTRIATLON CLUB V2M 0 0 0 378 0 0 378 378

90 LANAU GAVÍN, ALFREDO MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON V1M 0 0 378 0 0 0 378 378

91 ROY MARQUINA, PABLO A340KALFAJARIN ABSM 115 0 130 0 125 0 370 370

92 ORODEA RODRIGUEZ, ARTURO CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA V1M 0 0 0 0 0 369 369 369

93 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, CARLOS STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM 0 369 0 0 0 0 369 369

94 ESCRIBANO MARTINEZ, PABLO TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA ABSM 0 0 0 252 0 115 367 367

95 FUNES LUNA, JOSE MIGUEL A340KALFAJARIN ABSM 198 0 168 0 0 0 366 366

96 VALENZUELA ARMENGOD, VICENTE TRIATLON PSA ABSM 352 0 0 0 0 0 352 352

97 LAHOZ MARTINEZ, IVAN DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM 0 0 0 0 352 0 352 352

98 MATOSAS MOLES, JOSE LUIS TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ V1M 150 0 0 0 198 0 348 348

99 AZNAR AGUD, JORGE STADIUM VENECIA CDM 0 0 336 0 0 0 336 336

100 TELLO SALAS, JOSE DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD V1M 0 0 0 336 0 0 336 336

101 ROYO LOU, ALEJANDRO STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 CDM 224 0 0 0 0 110 334 334

102 BALLARÍN GÓMEZ, ALFONSO DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD V1M 0 0 0 328 0 0 328 328

103 ECHAURI JIMÉNEZ, ÁLVARO HIRUKI VALLE DE EGUES TRIATLON ABSM 0 0 328 0 0 0 328 328

104 MORACHO FERNANDEZ, RUBEN FASTTRIATLON CLUB ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 328 328 328

105 GONZÁLEZ GAY, PAULINO OCTAVUS TRIATLON V1M 0 0 0 320 0 0 320 320

106 ZAPATER SERRANO, ARTEMI TRIATLÓN FRAGA BAJO CINCA ABSM 0 312 0 0 0 0 312 312

107 IBEAS PEREZ, JULIO TRIATLÓN ATLETI V1M 100 0 0 210 0 0 310 310

108 BARRAL AGUIRREBEÑA, JOSE CARLOS TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO V1M 88 0 0 204 0 0 292 292

109 MORACHO TORRENTE , JACINTO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON V2M 0 0 0 0 0 288 288 288

110 BLAS GALVEZ, DAVID DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD ABSM 0 288 0 0 0 0 288 288

111 GRAVALOS LOPEZ, ARTURO STADIUM VENECIA JNM 0 0 0 0 288 0 288 288

112 PUYUELO PIEDRAFITA, RICARDO MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON V1M 105 180 0 0 0 0 285 285

113 AYALA ORTIZ DE SOLORZANO, NACHO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM 273 0 0 0 0 0 273 273

114 SANMARTIN  LOBERA, JORGE CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO JNM 0 0 0 0 0 266 266 266

115 BORREGUERO BRAVO, ANGEL CARLOS OCTAVUS TRIATLON V1M 110 0 150 0 0 0 260 260

116 SIMÓN GONI, DANIEL CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSM 0 0 0 0 259 0 259 259

117 COMAS CACHO, ANGEL DEPORAMA TRIATLON SORIANO V1M 0 0 0 259 0 0 259 259

118 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, RAUL TRIATLON PSA ABSM 0 0 0 0 245 0 245 245

119 ANTOLÍN HERRERO, ÁNGEL TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ ABSM 0 0 0 0 238 0 238 238

120 RECASENS LAFUENTE, DAVID OGS ENERGIA HELIOS JNM 0 0 0 0 0 238 238 238

121 ESPINOSA CACERES, DAVID CLUB TRIATLON CASPE ABSM 0 231 0 0 0 0 231 231

122 MANSO GASCÓN, JOSE MANUEL OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 224 224 224

123 BLASCO MARTIN, GONZALO CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLÓN ABSM 0 0 0 0 217 0 217 217

124 MILLAN GALLEGO, JUAN CARLOS TRIATLON CIERZO V1M 217 0 0 0 0 0 217 217

125 PARDO MORENO, DIEGO OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 217 217 217

126 LOBATO MANZANO, MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE V2M 0 0 0 217 0 0 217 217

127 LÓPEZ HERRANZ, ALBERTO INDEPENDIENTE ABSM 0 0 217 0 0 0 217 217

128 ESCALANTE ANDRES, LUIS ANGEL MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON ABSM 0 0 204 0 0 0 204 204

129 GAYA MAGALLON, JORGE STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 V1M 204 0 0 0 0 0 204 204
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Clasificación Masculina

130 CALVO VILA, LUIS CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO V2M 0 198 0 0 0 0 198 198

131 GIL ESPONERA STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 V1M 0 0 0 198 0 0 198 198

132 CARRILLO, MANUEL C.D. TRES PARES DE ZAPATILLAS-TRIATLON PRIEGO ABSM 0 0 0 192 0 0 192 192

133 LAIGLESIA TORRES, GABRIEL C.D.CANTERA CENTRO TERMOLUDICO CASCANTE V1M 0 0 0 0 0 192 192 192

134 LAMATA CAÑADA, EMILIO OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 0 0 192 0 0 0 192 192

135 CORTINA VAL, CARLOS CLUB CICLISTA MONZON ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 168 168 168

136 CANO BERGILLOS, DAVID OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 168 0 0 0 0 0 168 168

137 VICEN FALCON, JESUS A340KALFAJARIN V1M 0 0 162 0 0 0 162 162

138 VILLA GISTAU, JOSE RAMON CLUB CICLISTA MONZON ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 162 162 162

139 FANDOS MUÑOZ, MIGUEL CLUB NATACION TERUEL TRIATLON JNM 0 0 0 0 162 0 162 162

140 RADA JARAY, DAVID TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA SUB23M 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150

141 ROJAS FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD V1M 0 0 0 0 150 0 150 150

142 LIZAMA MARTINEZ, FCO JAVIER A340KALFAJARIN ABSM 145 0 0 0 0 0 145 145

143 REVENGA MARTINEZ, NACHO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON V1M 0 0 0 0 0 140 140 140

144 AZNAR BERNAL, JOSE ANGEL STADIUM VENECIA V1M 0 0 140 0 0 0 140 140

145 FECED SAN JOSE, SERGIO OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 140 0 0 0 0 0 140 140

146 NUÑO LANGA, ADOLFO TRIATLON CIERZO V1M 135 0 0 0 0 0 135 135

147 SANZ CORTES, BORJA 226ARAGÓN ABSM 0 0 0 0 135 0 135 135

148 HUERTAS CLEMENTE, ANTONIO TRIATLON CIERZO V2M 0 0 0 0 130 0 130 130

149 PICALLO GONZALEZ, JORGE OGS ENERGIA HELIOS V1M 0 0 0 0 0 125 125 125

150 BESTUE PUYAL, DAVID CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 120 120 120

151 BALLESTERO BAILO, BORJA OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 120 0 0 0 0 0 120 120

152 RECASENS FRISON, ROBERTO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V2M 0 0 0 0 0 96 96 96

153 LABARGA GALINDO, CESAR OCTAVUS TRIATLON V1M 0 0 0 0 0 92 92 92

154 BASTIDA DE MIGUEL, MIGUEL STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 CDM 84 0 0 0 0 0 84 84

155 ULLATE CRESPO, FERNANDO AMIGOS DEL RUNNING ABSM 80 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

156 PLA ARAGONÈS, LLUIS MIQUEL C.E. INEF LLEIDA V1M 0 0 0 0 0 76 76 76

157 NICOLÁS MELÉNDEZ, IGNACIO OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 76 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

158 MIR PIQUE, OSCAR CLUB TRIATLÓ LLEIDA ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 72 72 72

159 ARIZA HERNANDEZ, JORGE STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM 0 0 0 0 0 68 68 68
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1 GUZMAN GALVEZ, VANESA OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSF 550 0 550 550 550 550 2200 2750

2 SANCHO ZORRAQUINO, MARIA STADIUM VENECIA JNF 0 530 0 520 540 520 2110 2110

3 AYALA ORTIZ DE SOLÓRZANO, Mª TERESA CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSF 0 550 530 500 0 510 2090 2090

4 CARBALLEDA MIRAVALLES, CRISTINA CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSF 0 540 0 530 0 0 1070 1070

5 BARCELONA GRACIA, ARANCHA CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V1F 0 0 0 510 0 500 1010 1010

6 FOURASTIER, MARINA C.T. EVASION CASTELLON ABSF 0 0 540 0 0 0 540 540

7 CINCA PATO, MONTSERRAT PRAT  TRIATLO 1994 V1F 540 0 0 0 0 0 540 540

8 SIERRA MARIN, NURIA CLUB CICLISTA MONZON V1F 0 0 0 0 0 540 540 540

9 GRACIA GARASA, ANABEL FASTTRIATLON CLUB V1F 0 0 0 540 0 0 540 540

10 BORBON LLORENTE, MARTA OGS ENERGIA HELIOS SUB23F 0 0 0 0 0 530 530 530

11 MOLINA FERNANDEZ DE LA PUEBLA, MARINA AMIGOS DEL RUNNING ABSF 530 0 0 0 0 0 530 530

12 ABIÁN ULI, RAQUEL CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V1F 0 0 0 0 0 490 490 490

13 SUPERVIA VALENZUELA, ASCENSION TRIATLON CIERZO V1F 0 0 0 0 0 480 480 480

14 TERRADAS MOLINA, REBECA OGS ENERGIA HELIOS ABSF 0 0 0 0 0 470 470 470

15 GIL ARAUZO, CARMEN OGS ENERGIA HELIOS V1F 0 0 0 0 0 460 460 460

Clasificación Femenina
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1  CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA 52 50 52 108 52 102 314 416

2 DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD 55 54 55 55 55 54 220 328

3 STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 54 55 54 51 54 55 218 323

4 TRIATLON PSA 53 53 0 0 51 52 209 209

5 OCTAVUS TRIATLON 50 52 51 54 49 49 207 305

6 TRIATLON CIERZO 48 52 49 52 48 48 201 297

7 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 51 0 0 0 53 51 155 155

8 MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON 47 49 50 0 0 0 146 146

9 A340KALFAJARIN 49 0 47 0 47 0 143 143

10 OGS ENERGIA HELIOS 0 0 0 0 0 54 54 54

11 MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON 0 0 53 0 0 0 53 53

12 CLUB CICLISTA MONZON 0 0 0 0 0 53 53 53

13 CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 50

14 CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLÓN 0 0 0 0 50 0 50 50

15 STADIUM VENECIA 0 0 48 0 0 0 48 48

Clasificación por Equipos
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13 OSANZ LABORDA, DANIEL STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 CDM 510 0 480 0 0 520 1510 1510

82 SERRANO EZQUERRO, PABLO TRIATLON CIERZO JNM 92 0 135 186 0 0 413 413

99 AZNAR AGUD, JORGE STADIUM VENECIA CDM 0 0 336 0 0 0 336 336

101 ROYO LOU, ALEJANDRO STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 CDM 224 0 0 0 0 110 334 334

111 GRAVALOS LOPEZ, ARTURO STADIUM VENECIA JNM 0 0 0 0 288 0 288 288

114 SANMARTIN  LOBERA, JORGE CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO JNM 0 0 0 0 0 266 266 266

120 RECASENS LAFUENTE, DAVID OGS ENERGIA HELIOS JNM 0 0 0 0 0 238 238 238

139 FANDOS MUÑOZ, MIGUEL CLUB NATACION TERUEL TRIATLON JNM 0 0 0 0 162 0 162 162

154 BASTIDA DE MIGUEL, MIGUEL STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 CDM 84 0 0 0 0 0 84 84

4 ARA PÉREZ, NACHO MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON SUB23M 520 500 530 510 520 0 2080 2580

24 AGUSTÍN AGUSTÍN, RUBÉN TRIATLON CIERZO SUB23M 0 0 296 352 304 252 1204 1204

38 BERNAL JIMENEZ, LUIS ANDRÉS DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD SUB23M 0 0 224 296 252 210 982 982

41 TOLEDO CORTÉS, ALEJANDRO STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 SUB23M 0 0 0 0 414 470 884 884

140 RADA JARAY, DAVID TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA SUB23M 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150

10 LAPLAZA SORIA, JULIO TRIATLON CIERZO V1M 0 423 405 460 0 396 1684 1684

11 MELUS RATIA, ANTONIO DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD V1M 320 378 396 414 378 344 1566 2230

12 ECED NAVARRO, DAVID A340KALFAJARIN V1M 414 450 0 0 387 312 1563 1563

15 ARTAL CARDO, JOSE CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V1M 0 405 360 396 145 280 1441 1586

23 SANZ FERRER, JOSE MIGUEL TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ V1M 405 0 0 0 405 414 1224 1224

28 UCLÉS SENA, ISMAEL CLUB CICLISTA MONZON V1M 266 336 245 0 0 273 1120 1120

29 BURILLO CARCELLER, CARLOS CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V1M 304 0 387 405 0 0 1096 1096

31 GARCIA JUAN, NACHO TRIATLON PSA V1M 288 387 0 0 231 135 1041 1041

35 ESCOBAR ROURE, SERGI OSCAR C.E. SPEED REPUBLIK V1M 0 520 0 0 0 500 1020 1020

39 GUERRA BOZAL, LUIS ANTONIO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V1M 0 210 259 273 0 174 916 916

42 BLASCO PEREZ, RAUL OCTAVUS TRIATLON V1M 0 224 273 288 0 88 873 873

43 MARTINEZ ESTEBAN, MIGUEL ANGEL STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 V1M 0 0 252 266 186 156 860 860

46 ROMEO, LUIS M OCTAVUS TRIATLON V1M 238 0 180 0 192 130 740 740

48 LAVILLA BARRADO, L. MIGUEL DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD V1M 0 186 186 245 0 100 717 717

49 GONZALEZ CANTIN, ALFREDO STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 V1M 344 360 0 0 0 0 704 704

57 ARRUFAT SANS, DANIEL C.E. TRILERCAVONS TERRES DE LEBRE V1M 0 0 344 0 280 0 624 624

Clasificación Masculina

JNM

SUB23M

V1M



58 ARRUFAT SANS, DANIEL C.E. TRILERCAVONS TERRES DE LE V1M 0 0 344 0 280 0 624 624

60 ARNAUDAS BARTIBAS, RAFAEL OCTAVUS TRIATLON V1M 0 280 312 0 0 0 592 592

62 MORO LIBRADA, ABEL STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 V1M 0 0 0 0 312 245 557 557

63 MARTIN OMENAT, ELISEO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON V1M 0 550 0 0 0 0 550 550

65 TENA PORTA, RAFAEL MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON V1M 0 266 266 0 0 0 532 532

70 GALAY FRANCO, DIEGO STADIUM VENECIA V1M 0 252 238 0 0 0 490 490

78 CHAMORRO GARCIA, JOSE FRANCISCO DEPORAMA TRIATLON SORIANO V1M 0 0 0 432 0 0 432 432

83 FOZ MOLINS, LUIS ANGEL TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ V1M 0 396 0 0 0 0 396 396

84 ARNILLAS BLASCO, JORGE JESUS DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD V1M 396 0 0 0 0 0 396 396

85 ALQUEZAR CARABIAS, JOSE MANUEL CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLÓN V1M 0 217 0 0 174 0 391 391

86 SERRANO CASTELLOR, JAVIER CLUB CICLISTA MONZON V1M 0 0 0 0 0 387 387 387

87 GIL CUARTERO, ROBERTO TRIATLON CIERZO V1M 0 0 0 0 204 180 384 384

90 LANAU GAVÍN, ALFREDO MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON V1M 0 0 378 0 0 0 378 378

92 ORODEA RODRIGUEZ, ARTURO CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA V1M 0 0 0 0 0 369 369 369

98 MATOSAS MOLES, JOSE LUIS TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ V1M 150 0 0 0 198 0 348 348

100 TELLO SALAS, JOSE DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD V1M 0 0 0 336 0 0 336 336

102 BALLARÍN GÓMEZ, ALFONSO DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD V1M 0 0 0 328 0 0 328 328

105 GONZÁLEZ GAY, PAULINO OCTAVUS TRIATLON V1M 0 0 0 320 0 0 320 320

107 IBEAS PEREZ, JULIO TRIATLÓN ATLETI V1M 100 0 0 210 0 0 310 310

108 BARRAL AGUIRREBEÑA, JOSE CARLOS TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO V1M 88 0 0 204 0 0 292 292

112 PUYUELO PIEDRAFITA, RICARDO MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON V1M 105 180 0 0 0 0 285 285

115 BORREGUERO BRAVO, ANGEL CARLOS OCTAVUS TRIATLON V1M 110 0 150 0 0 0 260 260

117 COMAS CACHO, ANGEL DEPORAMA TRIATLON SORIANO V1M 0 0 0 259 0 0 259 259

124 MILLAN GALLEGO, JUAN CARLOS TRIATLON CIERZO V1M 217 0 0 0 0 0 217 217

129 GAYA MAGALLON, JORGE STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 V1M 204 0 0 0 0 0 204 204

131 GIL ESPONERA STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 V1M 0 0 0 198 0 0 198 198

133 LAIGLESIA TORRES, GABRIEL C.D.CANTERA CENTRO TERMOLUDICO CASCANTE V1M 0 0 0 0 0 192 192 192

137 VICEN FALCON, JESUS A340KALFAJARIN V1M 0 0 162 0 0 0 162 162

141 ROJAS FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD V1M 0 0 0 0 150 0 150 150

143 REVENGA MARTINEZ, NACHO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON V1M 0 0 0 0 0 140 140 140

144 AZNAR BERNAL, JOSE ANGEL STADIUM VENECIA V1M 0 0 140 0 0 0 140 140

146 NUÑO LANGA, ADOLFO TRIATLON CIERZO V1M 135 0 0 0 0 0 135 135

149 PICALLO GONZALEZ, JORGE OGS ENERGIA HELIOS V1M 0 0 0 0 0 125 125 125

153 LABARGA GALINDO, CESAR OCTAVUS TRIATLON V1M 0 0 0 0 0 92 92 92

156 PLA ARAGONÈS, LLUIS MIQUEL C.E. INEF LLEIDA V1M 0 0 0 0 0 76 76 76

16 LOPEZ BUENO, TOMAS DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD V2M 336 432 280 0 0 378 1426 1426

44 NASARRE  DE  LETOSA, TOMAS OCTAVUS TRIATLON V2M 174 245 198 238 0 105 855 960

73 APILLUELO FERNÁNDEZ, JUAN CARLOS MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON V2M 0 0 470 0 0 0 470 470

76 GOMEZ PASTOR, CARMELO DEPORAMA TRIATLON SORIANO V2M 0 0 0 0 441 0 441 441

81 GALAN TOLEDO, JOSE CARLOS TRIATLON CIERZO V2M 96 192 0 0 140 0 428 428

89 LERIN MARTIN, CARLES FASTTRIATLON CLUB V2M 0 0 0 378 0 0 378 378

109 MORACHO TORRENTE , JACINTO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON V2M 0 0 0 0 0 288 288 288

126 LOBATO MANZANO, MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE V2M 0 0 0 217 0 0 217 217

130 CALVO VILA, LUIS CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO V2M 0 198 0 0 0 0 198 198

148 HUERTAS CLEMENTE, ANTONIO TRIATLON CIERZO V2M 0 0 0 0 130 0 130 130

152 RECASENS FRISON, ROBERTO CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V2M 0 0 0 0 0 96 96 96

55 CORED PENILLA, RAFAEL MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON V3M 125 0 145 224 156 80 650 730

V3M

V2M
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2 SANCHO ZORRAQUINO, MARIA STADIUM VENECIA JNF 0 530 0 520 540 520 2110 2110

10 BORBON LLORENTE, MARTA OGS ENERGIA HELIOS SUB23F 0 0 0 0 0 530 530 530

5 BARCELONA GRACIA, ARANCHA CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V1F 0 0 0 510 0 500 1010 1010

7 CINCA PATO, MONTSERRAT PRAT  TRIATLO 1994 V1F 540 0 0 0 0 0 540 540

8 SIERRA MARIN, NURIA CLUB CICLISTA MONZON V1F 0 0 0 0 0 540 540 540

9 GRACIA GARASA, ANABEL FASTTRIATLON CLUB V1F 0 0 0 540 0 0 540 540

12 ABIÁN ULI, RAQUEL CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V1F 0 0 0 0 0 490 490 490

13 SUPERVIA VALENZUELA, ASCENSION TRIATLON CIERZO V1F 0 0 0 0 0 480 480 480

15 GIL ARAUZO, CARMEN OGS ENERGIA HELIOS V1F 0 0 0 0 0 460 460 460
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